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Timo Rahkola

Veeti Tarvainen

Uki UiImanen

Miika Marin

Vili-Petteri Helenius

Eetu Salovaara

Pekka Vare

Joni Nurminen

Matias Arola

Nico Renlund

Lauri Dahl

Tuukka Suni

Joonas Patsi
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Aaron Laspa

Matti Sivonen

Richard Ostman

Miika Leinonen

Lauri Heikkila

Kevin Westerlund

Onni Hanninen

Niko Kahkonen

Miko Bjorkberg

Mikki Rousi

Marko Saarni

Toni Fingerroos

Julius Rintamaki

Petteri Nissila

Teemu Kytdéaho
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Juho Tepsa

Toni Sipola

Samuli Lehto

Jaakko Luoto

Joonas Hakkila

Tino Kekki

Jesse Mannisto

Elias Oja

Tatu Alapoikela

Niko Pimia

Juho Ruuskanen

Henri Hamalainen

Toni Torvikoski

Mikael Pahkala
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51

51
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Emil Eskelinen

Niklas Hukari

Janne Kipponen

Eemeli Tepsa

Eetu Juola

Tuomas Maki

Niki Kaarlela

Antti Uusi-Oukari

Tino Hellgren

Mika Liias

Lukas Kallio

Roope Karppinen

Samuli Eriksson

Ville Arola

Ville Pikkarainen
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51 | Kari Korkeakangas

51 |Joni Roukala
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DNS | +999 | 999
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Womens
Amateur 1

lina Salminen

2 | Katri Koponen

3  Mirka Kangasaho

4 | Veera Pulkkinen

5 | Martta Karppinen

06/17/23 08:00
06/17/23 15:00
06/18/23 11:30
06/17/23 08:00
06/17/23 15:00
06/18/23 11:30
06/17/23 08:00
06/17/23 15:00
06/18/23 11:30
06/17/23 08:00
06/17/23 15:00
06/18/23 11:30
06/17/23 08:00
06/17/23 15:00
06/18/23 11:30

Amatdérien SM-karsinnat Powered by Prodigy — Kalajoki - Lohko A ¢ 13.05.2024 11:38 (5)

10

3

Al w A0 B~ O S~ DO W

7

Wi id U O A NIO PDW N WW

4

w oo b pwwr|lw I 1w

2

U W N © U OO N WU o B0 O

5

u W W OO Wl WW W W

4

w o u | b N WA w1 W

4

0 N N U AU R~ O WU

A bhA NN O OO O UL OB OOV

A Wb OO RARlW O WW O W W

vl o ulo sl v srlulo b~

~N &~ O 00O Ul W PP PP WL W

&~ o A O U B WU | S D W BBW

~N o oo u N4 b~ U N o0 U B

w w w0 W WO

O N o b O WU O W W uliw w

&~ O U UL~ OB DA WU

+17
+13| 72
+21| 80 | +51 | 228
3 6 +23 | 82
+15| 74
+17| 76 | +55 | 232
3 5 +21 | 80
+18| 77
+17 | 76 | +56 | 233
3 6 +42 | 101
+38| 97
+40| 99 | +120 297
7 4 +28 | 87
+26 | 85
0 | DNS | +999 999


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2439202
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2439284
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2596927

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_|1]2]3 045 [6]7 8191011 ]12]13]24 [15]16 117 15 [Tor IR
Par 3/4,3/3|3 /4|3 |3/4,4|3|3|3|3|4|3| 3|3 59

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

32|15 (33|29

5

18

63
66
33
11

10
1
21
86
63
10
1

3
1| 2
56 | 34
94 | 117
29 | 24
2 | 4
1 3

4631314944 /33|35

14

19
78

3

31
105
42

4

42

32
11

17

63
72
34
10

12

20
98
46
13

11

14
114
39
12

13

10

52
20

3933|4332 3.2 3.6/|65.9

16

72
61
28

8

12
116
45

9

43
79
41
10

6

62
39
62
17

Amatdérien SM-karsinnat Powered by Prodigy — Kalajoki - Lohko A ¢ 13.05.2024 11:38 (6)

7

30
111
23

14
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7
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61
22

4

6.9
1 0%
462 | 14%
1598 | 49%
849 | 26%
277 | 8%
76 | 2%
19 | 1%
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